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9042501
9042502
9042503
9042504
9042505
9042506
9042507
9042508
9042509
9042510
9042511
9042512

EL-S100S
EL-S100S
EL-S100S
EL-S100S
EL-S100P
EL-S100P
EL-S100P
EL-S100P
EL-S100L
EL-S100L
EL-S100L
EL-S100L

Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel

99 LEDs Bulb
99 LEDs Bulb
99 LEDs Bulb
99 LEDs Bulb
99 LEDs Bulb
99 LEDs Bulb
99 LEDs Bulb
99 LEDs Bulb
99 LEDs Bulb
99 LEDs Bulb
99 LEDs Bulb
99 LEDs Bulb

with S.S. Housing
with S.S. Housing
with S.S. Housing
with S.S. Housing
with Plastic Housing
with Plastic Housing
with Plastic Housing
with Plastic Housing
without Housing 
without Housing 
without Housing 
without Housing 

10W/12V
10W/12V
10W/12V
10W/12V
10W/12V
10W/12V
10W/12V
10W/12V
10W/12V
10W/12V
10W/12V
10W/12V

Cool White (10000k)
RGB

Warm White (4000k)
Blue

Cool White (10000k)
RGB

Warm White (4000k)
Blue

Cool White (10000k)
RGB

Warm White (4000k)
Blue

Code Model HousingLED BulbFace Ring Watt/ Voltage Color

Product Information

Product Features

DURABLE, ELEGANT AND EASY TO INSTALL

Material

Cable

Stainless steel face ring
Stainless steel or plastic niche

2.5m

Installation
Wall mount (housing type)

Waterproof Standard
IP68 

1) E-Lumen Ultra Thin LED panel (Resin-filled)
2) Hign lamination low energy consumption
3) Simple installation
4) Various color options & pre-programmed lighting effects

EL-S100 Series Underwater Light
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88046460
88046461
88046465
88046459
88046455
88046458
88046466
88046454
88046463
88046464
88046467
88046462

EL-H200-252
EL-H200-252
EL-H200-252
EL-H200-252
EL-H200-441
EL-H200-441
EL-H200-441
EL-H200-441
EL-H200-531
EL-H200-531
EL-H200-531
EL-H200-531

S.S. AISI 304
S.S. AISI 304
S.S. AISI 304
S.S. AISI 304
S.S. AISI 304
S.S. AISI 304
S.S. AISI 304
S.S. AISI 304
S.S. AISI 304
S.S. AISI 304
S.S. AISI 304
S.S. AISI 304

252 LEDs Bulb
252 LEDs Bulb
252 LEDs Bulb
252 LEDs Bulb
441 LEDs Bulb
441 LEDs Bulb
441 LEDs Bulb
441 LEDs Bulb
531 LEDs Bulb
531 LEDs Bulb
531 LEDs Bulb
531 LEDs Bulb

with Plastic Housing
with Plastic Housing
with Plastic Housing
with Plastic Housing
with Plastic Housing
with Plastic Housing
with Plastic Housing
with Plastic Housing
with Plastic Housing
with Plastic Housing
with Plastic Housing
with Plastic Housing 

20W/12V
20W/12V
20W/12V
20W/12V
35W/12V
35W/12V
35W/12V
35W/12V
50W/12V
50W/12V
50W/12V
50W/12V

450
535
64
222
690
785
100
372
795
805
222
434

Cool White (10000K)
Warm White (4000K)

Single Blue
RGB – 14 Modes

Cool White (10000K)
Warm White (4000K)

Single Blue
RGB – 14 Modes

Cool White (10000K)
Warm White (4000K)

Single Blue
RGB – 14 Modes

Code Model HousingLED BulbFace Ring Watt/ Voltage Illumiance (lux) Color

Product Information

Product Features

THE SLIM NICHE FITS ANY POOL STRUCTURE

Material

Cable

Stainless steel face ring
Plastic niche

2.5m

Installation
Wall mounted (housing type)

Waterproof Standard
IP68 

1) The E-Lumen Ultra Thin LED panel (Resin-filled) offers
     a smooth front but superior lighting effect
2) The combination of the stainless steel face ring and the slim 
    plastic niche achieves the simplicity yet elegance.
3) Slim niche fits any pool structure including thin concrete walls

EL-H200 Series Underwater Light

LED
Cool White

LED
Warm White

LED BlueRGB

Color

Underwater LightsEL Series 

LED
Cool White

LED
Warm White

LED BlueRGB

Color
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